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 No    Tirage     Mot retenu        Ref  Pts Cumul 

  

  1.   EDHEUAN                                

  2.   U+LOCLDR   HADÉEN            H 4   28    28 

  3.   -NUERTEN   CLOU              G 7   22    50 

  4.   RER?OED    NUÈRENT           11E   85   135 

  5.   ITEFWEL    (P)ROÈDRE         12B   82   217 Solo de l’ordi 

  6.   FIT+ILIC   AWÉLÉ              5H   28   245 

  7.   IILT+ANA   RÉCIF             H11   30   275 

  8.   JKEIFRD    CÂLINAIT          13H   72   347 

  9.   DFI+OBSM   JERK               4L   78   425 

 10.   -ENZAANI   SMOK*             O 1   42   467 

 11.   ANN+UIEE   ZAÏRE             C 9   48   515 

 12.   E+TOBSRD   ANNUITÉ           O 8   24   539 

 13.   D+OUTEAG   REBOTS            15J   57   596 

 14.   EUPR?LP    DÉGOÛTAS           1H   83   679 

 15.   GISILMX    PEUPL(E)RA        M 6   65   744 

 16.   GILMS+YO   XI                 6J   64   808 

 17.   GMO+MSIV   SILY              14C   48   856 

 18.   GIMMV+AS   OS                 7J   17   873 

 19.   GMM+ABSE   VAIS              F 6   26   899 

 20.   B+HATQUF   SMEGMA             5A   26   925 Solo de Marielle Gingras 

 21.   FQU+VT     BATHS             A 1   42   967 

 22.   FUV        QAT               10B   26   993 

                  VU                10I   16  1009 


